2016 AMERICAN CHALLENGE - VA

BODY WT DIV

NAME

Megan Lieu
Natasha Beasley
Toni Herrmann
Beth Permelia
Lisa Suda

Caitlin Ivey
Deeanna Burnah
Kristi Rowley
Charlotte Baker
Robin Callan
Drew Meincke
Jim Marchio

Luis Ardon
Oscar Joya

John Senesky
Jeff Kline

Jason Bumgarner
Ryan Coffey

Eric Williams
John Permelia
Anil Singh
Chase Davidison
Ryan Kiecker
Anthony Permelia
Marquell Snowden
Luke Siler
Jeremy Ebersole
Edgar Tapia
Matthew Holtry
Chris Solyom
Joe Saad

Colin McGrath
Maxx Philpott

DJ Stinson

Ken McCusker
Troy Winfrey

Natasha Beasley
Mona Espinosa
Ana Snowden
Jennie Merritt
Rebecca Black
Noah Rine

Gary Teeter
Elliot Anderson
Jason Leavitt
Raymond Harris
Kohl Yourkovich
Axel Anderson
Matthew Holtry
Derek Dickinson
Don Witter
John Moore

Sue Jeffers
Theresa Drzewiecki
Kohl Yourkovich
Matthew Holtry
Don Witter

Bob Shirley

Natasha Beasley
Catherine Reynolds
Jillian Foit

Mona Espinosa
Chelsea Gifford
Spencer Beasley
Marty Farris
Matthew Holtry

Natasha Beasley
Sue Jeffers
Mona Espinosa
Justin York

Gary Teeter
Jason Leavitt
Christian Kozub
Kendall York
Jeremy Ebersole
Matthew Holtry
Marty Farris

Don Witter
Owen Whisenant
John Shifflett

DJ Stinson

Lieu
Beasley
Herrmann
Permelia
Suda
Ivey
Burnah
Rowley
Baker
Callan
Meincke
Marchio
Ardon
Joya
Senesky
Kline
Bumgarner
Coffey
Williams
Permelia
Singh
Davidison
Kiecker
Permelia
Snowden
Siler
Ebersole
Tapia
Holtry
Solyom
Saad
McGrath
Philpott
Stinson
McCusker
Winfrey

Beasley
Espinosa
Snowden
Merritt
Black
Rine
Teeter
Anderson
Leavitt
Harris
Yourkovich
Anderson
Holtry
Dickinson
Witter
Moore

Jeffers
Drzewiecki
Yourkovich
Holtry
Witter
Shirley

Beasley
Reynolds
Foit
Espinosa
Gifford
Beasley
Farris
Holtry

Beasley
Jeffers
Espinosa
York
Teeter
Leavitt
Kozub
York
Ebersole
Holtry
Farris
Witter
Whisenant
Shifflett
Stinson

Megan
Natasha
Toni
Beth
Lisa
Caitlin
Deeanna
Kristi
Charlotte
Robin
Drew
Jim

Luis
Oscar
John
Jeff
Jason
Ryan
Eric
John
Anil
Chase
Ryan
Anthony
Marquell
Luke
Jeremy
Edgar
Matthew
Chris
Joe
Colin
Maxx

DJ

Ken
Troy

Natasha
Mona
Ana
Jennie
Rebecca
Noah
Gary
Elliot
Jason
Raymond
Kohl
Axel
Matthew
Derek
Don
John

Sue
Theresa
Kohl
Matthew
Don
Bob

Natasha
Catherine
Jillian
Mona
Chelsea
Spencer
Marty
Matthew

Natasha
Sue
Mona
Justin
Gary
Jason
Christian
Kendall
Jeremy
Matthew
Marty
Don
Owen
John
DJ

STATE/AGE

VA-20
VA-33
VA-27
VA-50
VA-27
VA-22
MD-30
VA-31
VA-48
VA-25
VA-37
VA-60
VA-24
VA-17
VA-16
VA-33
VA-32
PA-19
VA-19
VA-53
VA-24
VA-19
VA-24
VA-24
VA-42
VA-30
WV-24
VA-37
NC-37
VA-33
VA-22
VA-21
VA-15
VA-40
MD-46
VA-33

VA-33
VA-34
VA-43
VA-45
VA-40
NY-12
PA-51
VA-15
VA-51
VA-56
VA-18
VA-45
NC-37
VA-27
PA-54
VA-78

NY-38
NY-64
VA-18
NC-37
PA-54
VA-63

VA-33
VA-16
NY-30
VA-34
NY-27
VA-25
VA-39
NC-37

VA-33
NY-38
VA-34
NC-14
PA-51
VA-51
VA-54
NC-17
WV-24
NC-37
VA-39
PA-54
VA-15
VA-54
VA-40

38 NY

18 VA
37 NC
54 PA
63 VA

33 VA
16 VA
30 NY
34 VA
27 NY
25 VA
39 VA
37 NC

114.2 20-24
114.1 Open
121.1 Open
123.2 50-54
131.2 Open
143.4 20-24
138.6 P/FIM
180.4 Open
198.1 Open,45-49
241 Open
129.4 35-39
130.2 60-64
145.8 Open
148.14 16-17
145.12 16-17
162 Open
155.1 Open
162.14 18-19
161.8 18-19
163.2 50-54
178.12 Open
168.8 18-19
179.8 20-24
181.1 20-24
186.1 40-44
199.1 Open
195.1 20-24
196.4 35-39
195.1 35-39
235.1 Open
238.4 20-24
261.2 Open
266.4 14-15
267.8 40-44
274.6 45-49
304.1 Open

114.1 Open
141.1 Open
163.8 40-44
196.8 45-49
249.1 40-44
118.4 12*13
130.6 50-54
144.8 14-15

150 50-54
163.2 Open,55-59
175.6 18-19
179.1 45-49
195.1 35-39
219.1 Open

208 Open,50-54
212.8 Open,75-79

131.4 35-39
143.2 60-64
175.6 18-19
195.1 35-39
208 50-54
266 60-64

114.1 Open

126 16-17
144.6 Open
141.1 Open
144.2 Open
160.1 Open

205 35-39
195.1 35-39

114.1 Open
131.4 35-39
141.1 Open
116.1 14-15
130.6 50-54
150 50-54
161.1 Open,50-54,PFM
195.1 16-17
195.1 20-24
195.1 35-39
205 35-39
208.1 50-54
229.8 14-15
221.6 50-54
267.8 40-44

WT. CLAS SQUAT

198+

198+

114
114
123
123
132
148
148
165
198

132
132
148
148
148
165
165
165
165
165
181
181
181
181
198
220
198
198
198
242
242
275
275
275
275
308

114
148
165
198

123
132
148
165
165

181
198

220
220

132
148
181
198

275

114
132
148
148
148
165

198

114
132
148
123
132
165
165
198
198

220
220

242
275

95
87.5
1175
52.5
140
102.5
67.5
125
105
157.5
50
1175
1725
155
1175
145
155
200
175
1375
160
130
227.5
125
145
190
215
190
162.5
1725
2275
240
187.5
192.5
102.5
280

BENCH

67.5

575
90
145
110
75
122.5
107.5
142.5
1175
120
1175
85
162.5
85
130
135
1375
130
1125
125
1475
1725
125
160
1375
190

BENCH
67.5
52.5
70
65
47.5
110
1225
1125

DEADLIFT TOTAL

125
142.5
120
1175
157.5
140
92,5
135
165
157.5
1225
197.5
2125
182.5
110
182.5
1775
245
182.5
175
2275
185
2725
1825
200
207.5
2725
237.5
235
250
2475
2725
182.5
2275
195
260
BENCH PRESS

67.5
65
52.5
70
67.5
30
108
97.5
125
140
115
140
112.5
182.5
107.5
115

DEADLIFT
107.5
107.5
197.5

235
165
187.5

260
297.5
297.5
2125

365
282.5
2275

310

340

385

230

405

530
447.5
302.5

450

440
587.5

475
432.5

505

400
662.5
3925

475
532.5

625
557.5

510
547.5
622.5

685

495

580

435

730

DEADLIFT TOTAL

142.5
95
120
95
110
152.5
200
235
STRICT CURL

375
275
25
275
51
53.5
52.5
60.5
67.5

210
147.5
190
160
157.5
262.5
322.5
3475



